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Term Dates for 2017-2018 (5777-5778) 

 

 

Nursery Closures 

Christmas/New Year Monday 25 December – Monday 1 January 

(Return Tuesday 2 January) 

Summer Holiday Monday 27 - Friday 31 August 

 

In addition to the English Bank Holidays, the nursery is closed to observe the following 

Jewish Festivals.  On the day before a festival, we shall close early at 3.00pm 

(2.00pm on Friday) in order that families can prepare and be ready for the festival. 

Rosh Hashanah Thursday 21 & Friday 22 September 

Sukkot Thursday 5 & Friday 6 October 

Simhat Torah Thursday 12 & Friday 13 October 

Pesah Friday 6 April 

Shavuot II Monday 21 May 

 

For those children attending on a term time basis (approx. 38 weeks per year) the 

term dates are as follows: 

*If you would like your child to attend nursery during the half terms and school 

holidays, please contact the Business Manager as early as possible to ensure availability. 

Sukkot (Autumn) Term 2017    5777-5778 

First day of term Monday 4 September 

Last day of term Friday 15 December 

Half Term for term time children Monday 23 - Friday 27 October 

 

Purim (Spring) Term 2018    5778 

First day of term Tuesday 2 January  

Last day of term Friday 23 March 

Half Term for term time children Monday 12 - Friday 16 February 

 

Shavuot (Summer) Term 2018    5778 

First day of term Monday 16 April 

Last day of term Friday 20 July 

Half Term for term time children Monday 28 May - Friday 1 June 

 


